
Chusnul
By Chusnul Rofiah

WORD COUNT 8166 TIME SUBMITTED 03-JUN-2025 09:01AM

PAPER ID 116554896



10

16



7

9

20



22



18

21



2

4

8

19



2

3

6

7

12

13



1



1

1







5





5

14

23





17







11

11















24



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Chusnul
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.unitomo.ac.id
Internet

repository.stiedewantara.ac.id
Internet

eprints.untirta.ac.id
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

Alikha Putri, Intan Fitria, Merah Girl, Signi Ikhsan,
Yulia Lestari, Ratna Fitria. "Tari Jaipong di Sanggar
Tari Surya Medal Putera Wirahma Sebagai Warisan Budaya
Dalam Bingkai Pancasila", Jurnal Pendidikan Non formal, 2025
Crossref

www.kompasiana.com
Internet

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet

ejournal.unisbablitar.ac.id
Internet

dewey.petra.ac.id
Internet

86 words — 1%

27 words — < 1%

23 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

lib.ui.ac.id
Internet

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet

geoenviron.blogspot.com
Internet

repository.fisip-untirta.ac.id
Internet

pt.scribd.com
Internet

repository.uinbanten.ac.id
Internet

Mohamed A. Abou-Shouk, Maryam Taha Mannaa,
Ahmed Mohamed Elbaz. "Women's empowerment
and tourism development: A cross-country study", Tourism
Management Perspectives, 2021
Crossref

Ruiping Ren. "Virtual Reality Tour Segmentation via
User Experiences", Emerald, 2023
Crossref

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet

repository.upi.edu
Internet

wa-iki.blogspot.com
Internet

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



22

23

24

25

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

journal.unpar.ac.id
Internet

kaholeo.blogspot.com
Internet

repository.sb.ipb.ac.id
Internet

zombiedoc.com
Internet

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%


